A N E X O


REMANEJAMENTO DE CARGOS

PRIVATE
CÓDIGO

DAS-UNITÁRIO

DO MF P/ A CGU







QTDE
VALOR TOTAL


DAS 101.6
6,52

1


6,52

DAS 101.5
4,94

6


29,64

DAS 101.4
3,08

41


126,28

DAS 101.3
1,24

1


1,24

DAS 101.2
1,11

14


15,54

DAS 102.3
1,24

9


11,16

DAS 102.2
1,11

163


180,93

DAS 102.1
1,00

66


66,00

SUBTOTAL 1


301


437,31

FG-1
0,31

22


6,82

FG-3
0,19

11


2,09

SUBTOTAL 2


33


8,91

TOTAL


334


446,22

